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SOCIETA' PARTECIPANTI

TEAM NUOTO SPORT CLUB
ELYSIUM AGROPOLI
FUN & FITNESS SSD ARL M.PUGLIANO (SA)
ASD TEAM ABRUZZO
ASD OCEANIKA NUOTO STURNO
ASD SPARTA
POLISPORTIVA AQUATICA PIGNOLA



PARTENZA ESORDIENTI A\B - F\M PINNE E MONO
Numero atleta
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PARTENZA 1\2\3\J\S E MASTER - FEMMINE - PINNE E MONO 1000 METRI
SANTARSIERO

7

8

9
35
10
11
12
36
37
13
14

FARAONE
LORE'
CICCARINO
COLAVITTO
POTENZA
FERRARA
SALVATORE
POTENZA
SARLI
SALVATORE
FARAONE

LATORRACA
LORUSSO

NAPOLITANO

CALABRESE
LORUSSO
LIONE
MENNA
GRECO
CIANCIULLI
CALABRESE

SARA
LAVINIA

ALESSIA VALENTINA

GIORGIA
ANNA
MARTINA
MATTIA
GIUSEPPE

GIUSY ANNUNZIATA

WALTER
EMANUELE

FLAVIA
ALESSIAPIA
CLELIA

MARIA LIDIA

GAIA
AURORA
MATILDE
ALESSIA

MARIA CRISTINA

VITTORIA
MARTA

anno
2015
2014
2014
2013
2012
2012
2015
2014
2012
2013
2012

2010
2011
2010
2008
2009
2008
2007
1981
1969
2010
2009

categoria
ES B1
ES B2
ES B2
ES Al
ES A2
ES A2
ES B1
ES B2
ES A2
ESA1
ES A2
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M 40
M 50
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SOCIETA'

POLISPORTIVA AQUATICA PIGNOLA
TEAM NUOTO SPORT CLUB
ELYSIUM AGROPOLI

TEAM NUOTO SPORT CLUB
POLISPORTIVA AQUATICA PIGNOLA
FUN & FITNESS SSD ARL M.PUGLIANO (SA)
POLISPORTIVA AQUATICA PIGNOLA
POLISPORTIVA AQUATICA PIGNOLA
POLISPORTIVA AQUATICA PIGNOLA
POLISPORTIVA AQUATICA PIGNOLA
POLISPORTIVA AQUATICA PIGNOLA

POLISPORTIVA AQUATICA PIGNOLA
POLISPORTIVA AQUATICA PIGNOLA
POLISPORTIVA AQUATICA PIGNOLA

TEAM NUOTO SPORT CLUB

FUN & FITNESS SSD ARL M.PUGLIANO (SA)
POLISPORTIVA AQUATICA PIGNOLA
POLISPORTIVA AQUATICA PIGNOLA

ASD TEAM ABRUZZO

ASD TEAM ABRUZZO

FUN & FITNESS SSD ARL M.PUGLIANO (SA)
FUN & FITNESS SSD ARL M.PUGLIANO (SA)

gara
500 PINNE
500 PINNE
500 PINNE
500 PINNE
500 PINNE
500 PINNE
500 PINNE
500 PINNE
500 MONO
500 MONO
500 MONO

1000 PINNE CMAS
1000 PINNE CMAS
1000 PINNE CMAS
1000 PINNE CMAS
1000 PINNE CMAS
1000 PINNE CMAS
1000 PINNE CMAS
1000 PINNE CMAS
1000 PINNE CMAS
1000 MONO CMAS
1000 MONO CMAS



PARTENZA 1\2\3\J\S E MASTER - MASCHI - PINNE E MONO 1000 METRI

17
18
19
38
20
39
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

PARTENZA 1\2\3\J\S E MASTER - FEMMINE E MASCHI - PINNE E MONO 3000 METRI

14
15
16
17
18
34
21
22
20
27
28
30
32

SACCO
MONDELLI
COSTANZA
FORTUNATO
GRIECO
PRACILIO
PALMIERI
CONTE
SALZA
ULTO
TORRUSIO
CIANCIULLI
CERBINO

LORUSSO
NAPOLITANO
CALABRESE
LORUSSO
LIONE
CIANCIULLI
COSTANZA
FORTUNATO
GRIECO
PALMIERI
CONTE

ULTO
CALABRESE

GABRIEL
GENNARO
CHRISTOPHER
INNOCENZO
GIOVANNI
RICCARDO
AMATO

LEO
MICHELE
FRANCO
DENNIS
FRANCESCO
IVAN

CLELIA
MARIA LIDIA
GAIA
AURORA
MATIDE
FRANCESCO
CHRISTOPHER
INNOCENZO
GIOVANNI
AMATO

LEO

FRANCO
MARTA

2011
2011
2009
2008
2005
1989
1991
1991
1975
1969
2008
2008
2009

2010
2008
2009
2008
2007
2008
2009
2008
2005
1991
1991
1969
2009
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M 30
M 30
M 30
M 45
M 50
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M 30
M 50
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POLISPORTIVA AQUATICA PIGNOLA
ELYSIUM AGROPOLI

FUN & FITNESS SSD ARL M.PUGLIANO (SA)
TEAM NUOTO SPORT CLUB

POLISPORTIVA AQUATICA PIGNOLA

ASD TEAM ABRUZZO

ASD SPARTA

ASD OCEANIKA NUOTO STURNO

ASD OCEANIKA NUOTO STURNO

ASD OCEANIKA NUOTO STURNO

ELISIUM AGROPOLI

FUN & FITNESS SSD ARL M.PUGLIANO (SA)
POLISPORTIVA AQUATICA PIGNOLA

POLISPORTIVA AQUATICA PIGNOLA

TEAM NUOTO SPORT CLUB

FUN & FITNESS SSD ARL M.PUGLIANO (SA)
POLISPORTIVA AQUATICA PIGNOLA
POLISPORTIVA AQUATICA PIGNOLA

FUN & FITNESS SSD ARL M.PUGLIANO (SA)
FUN & FITNESS SSD ARL M.PUGLIANO (SA)
TEAM NUOTO SPORT CLUB

POLISPORTIVA AQUATICA PIGNOLA

ASD SPARTA

ASD OCEANIKA NUOTO STURNO

ASD OCEANIKA NUOTO STURNO

FUN & FITNESS SSD ARL M.PUGLIANO (SA)

1000 PINNE CMAS
1000 PINNE CMAS
1000 PINNE CMAS
1000 PINNE CMAS
1000 PINNE CMAS
1000 PINNE CMAS
1000 PINNE CMAS
1000 PINNE CMAS
1000 PINNE CMAS
1000 PINNE CMAS
1000 MONO CMAS
1000 MONO CMAS
1000 MONO CMAS

3000 PINNE CMAS
3000 PINNE CMAS
3000 PINNE CMAS
3000 PINNE CMAS
3000 PINNE CMAS
3000 PINNE CMAS
3000 PINNE CMAS
3000 PINNE CMAS
3000 PINNE CMAS
3000 PINNE CMAS
3000 PINNE CMAS
3000 PINNE CMAS
3000 MONO CMAS



